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Date: 05/03/2025 Abertillery & Llanhilleh Community Counc 2024-2025 Page 1
Time: 10:54 User: STEVE
Bank Recongiliation up to 28/02/2025 for Cashbook No 4 - Unity Trust Current
Date Chegue/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
i/ 03/02/2025 BACS 400.00 400.00 R Ii] Catherine Evans
v’ 03/02/2025 BACS 505.00 595.00 R[E Kieran Gingel
i/ 03/02/2025 BACS 144.00 144.00 R sLcc
o/ 05/02/2025 BACS 84.00 84.00 R[E Rialtas Business Solutions
v/ 05/02/2025 BACS 144.00 144.00 R Society Local Council Clerks
l/ 07/02/2025 BACS 300.00 300.00 R[E Six Bells Tennis Club
o/ 070212025 BACS 63.00 63.00 R One Voice Wales
o 07/022025 BACS 20.80 20.80 R[E Blaenau Gwent CBC
v~ 07/02/2025 BACS 93.34 93.34 R[E Blaenau Gwent CBC
V" 1110212025  BACS 50.00 50.00 R[E Flowers by Amy
o+ 13/02/2025 DD 35.00 35.00 RE ico
/1710212025 BACS 2,400.00 2,400.00 RIM Green Room Power
/1710212025 BACS 68.84 68.84 R[E Chris Hi
/ 17/02/2025 BACS 1,479.37 1,479.37 R[] SSE Energy Supply
o/ 17/02/2025 DD 3.00 3.00 R[@ Lloyds Bank
/210212025 DD 61.26 61.26 R[H AR Digital
/2110212025 CARD 246.00 246.00 R El Defib Store
"/2110212025 CARD -246.00 -246.00 R Defib Store
/ 21/02/2025 25.00 25.00 R [B] Receipt(s) Banked
24/02/2025 BACS 1,108.81 1,108.81 R Kennys Vinyl Vault
v/ 24/0212025 BACS 273.60 273.60 RE Tip Top Toilets
o 24/02/2025 BACS 64.75 64.75 RE Secret Garden
o/ 2410212025 BACS 68.77 68.77 R [ Friends of Bethany
/ 24/02/2025 BACS 100.00 100.00 R[E Ffrindiau Tyleri
/ 24/02/2025 5.00 5.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
6/02/2025 BACS 1,100.00 1,100.00 R[{E Ebenezer Baptist Church
26/02/2025 BACS -1,100.00 -1,100.00 R [:] Ebenezer Baptist Church
28/02/2025 CHARGES 7.95 7.95 R[E Unity Trust Bank
7,665.49 30.00

Councillor 1:

Narme M‘JN"&NL“HJD&W@ MY T

Councilior 2:

Name ‘&wm@u\hﬁu\ ........




Date: 05/03/2025 Abertillery & Llanhilleh Community Counc 2024-2025 Page 1

Time: 10:54 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 28/02/2025 User. STEVE
for Cashbook 4 - Unity Trust Current
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Unity Trust Current 2810212025 92 563.88
92 563.88
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
92,563.88
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)
0.00
0.00
92,563.88
Balance per Cash Book is :- 92,563.88
Difference is :- 0.00

T Ui,

Councillor 2:

Name eawm%‘bﬁq&gned




Date: 05/03/2025 Abertlillery & Llanhilleh Community Counc 2024-2025 Page 1

Time: 10:24 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 28/02/2025 User: STEVE

for Cashbook 5 - Unity Trust Reserve

Bank Statement Account Name {s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Unity Reserve Account 28/02/2025 50,906.27
50,908.27
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
50,906.27

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

0.00
0.00
50,906.27
Balance per Cash Book Is :- 50,906.27
Difference is :- 0.00

e Micke Wb, M

Councillor 2;




Date: 06/03/2025

Page 1

Abertillery & Llanhilleh Community Counc 2024-2025
User: STEVE

Time: 09:14
Bank Reconciliation up to 28/02/2025 for Cashbook No 6 - CCLA
Date Chegue/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Descriptign
04/02/2025 41492 414,92 R I:l Receipt{s} Banked
0.00 414,92

Councillor 1:




Date: 06/03/2025 Abertillery & Llanhilleh Communlty Counc 2024-2025 Page 1

Time: 00:14 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 28/02/2025 User. STEVE

for Cashbook 6 - CCLA

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances

CCLA 28/02/2025 104,022.13

104,022.13

Unpresented Payments (Minus} Amount
0.00

0.00

104,022.13

Unpresented Recelpts (Plus)

0.00

0.00

104,022.13

Balance per Cash Book is :- 104,022.13

Difference is :- 0.00

Councillor1:




